DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 509S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Expansion of the DrillForceMeister line with
a wider range of diameters - ø20 - 25.9 mm
2 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER
New
20 25.9 41

following market demand, Tungaloy has expanded the range of diameters.
All heads are coated with our excellent wear resistant PVD coating, AH725.
Easy and quick yet rigid and reliable clamping
method for excellent hole quality and long tool life
DrillForceMeister has a large contact area, thus it
strongly withstands radical forces and low rigidity workpiece
clamping.
Typical examples of unbalanced machining
Inclined exit Thin metal machiningInclined surface Jump hole machining
Drill diameter: øDc (mm)
Existing
For more information
3
DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS200F25-3 20 - 20.9 25 32 63.1 92.1 56 20 SMP20*
TIS210F25-3 21 - 21.9 25 32 66.3 95.1 56 21 SMP21*
TIS220F25-3 22 - 22.9 25 32 69.4 98.4 56 22 SMP22*
TIS230F25-3 23 - 23.9 25 32 72.6 101.4 56 23 SMP23*
TIS240F32-3 24 - 24.9 32 40 75.7 110.7 60 24 SMP24*
TIS250F32-3 25 - 25.9 32 40 78.9 113.7 60 25 SMP25*
ø20 - ø25.9  +0.05 / 0
D
C
D

D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
D
C
S
FM
S
LU
LPR LS
DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS200F25-5 20 - 20.9 25 32 103.1 132.1 56 20 SMP20*
TIS210F25-5 21 - 21.9 25 32 108.3 137.1 56 21 SMP21*
TIS220F25-5 22 - 22.9 25 32 113.4 142.4 56 22 SMP22*
TIS230F25-5 23 - 23.9 25 32 118.6 147.4 56 23 SMP23*
TIS240F32-5 24 - 24.9 32 40 123.7 158.7 60 24 SMP24*
TIS250F32-5 25 - 25.9 32 40 128.9 163.7 60 25 SMP25*
ø20 - ø25.9  +0.08 / 0
TIS L/D=5
New
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

N
S
H
�
�
�
�
�
�
DC      LPR PL
A
H
7
2
5
SMP200 20  9.65 3.11 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP205 20.5  9.44 3.2 20 TIS200F25-*
SMP210 21  9.23 3.29 21 TIS210F25-*
SMP215 21.5  9.02 3.38 21 TIS210F25-*
SMP220 22  10.54 3.42 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP223 22.3  10.41 3.47 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP225 22.5  10.33 3.51 22 TIS220F25-*
SMP230 23  10.12 3.6 23 TIS230F25-*
SMP235 23.5  9.91 3.69 23 TIS230F25-*
SMP240 24  10.76 3.73 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP245 24.5  10.55 3.82 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP247 24.7  10.47 3.86 24 TIS240F32-*
SMP250 25  10.34 3.91 25 TIS250F32-*
SMP255 25.5  10.13 4 25 TIS250F32-*
New
ISO
80 - 140 0.2 - 0.5
80 - 130 0.2 - 0.5